15.54

SML Piirin mestaruusk. 16.7.16 Nilsia
LUODIKKO MIEHET JOUKKUETULOKSET

Piiri

1 KAMS

2176

2 Varpaisiarve 260

3 Viereman ek 256

4 NUMA

5 SUMA

6 MAMAS

7 Alapitka

8 Ohemaki

9 SEUA

256

230

226

181

84

82

nimi

Jetsonen
Aalto
Vaatainen

Laitinen
Pitkanen
Pekkarinen

Huttunen
Kauppinen
Huttunen

Hyvonen
Kiimalainen
Konttinen

Markkanen
Paananen
Kosonen

Matikainen
Matikainen
Korhonen

Miettinen
Sikanen

Karvonen

Eskelinen

Markku
Keijo
Juuso

Lassi
Seppo
Erkki

Eero
Heimo
Anni

Harri
Jukka
Heimo

Pauli
Risto
Martti

Petri
Janne
Janne

Pertti
Marko

Hannu

Kalevi

Alkukilpailu

94
91
91

89
86
85

91
83
82

87
86
83

87
75
68

84
81
61

91
90

84

82




